
       
Trip Summary     

TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL
2024-2025



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: TMHS 14    
BUS #: 14      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:46  SHAWSHEEN ST & DIANE DR  
2 6:47  SHAWSHEEN ST & DARLENE CIR  
3 6:48  SHAWSHEEN ST & REVERE RD  
4 6:49  SHAWSHEEN ST & PATRICIA DR  
5 6:50  SHAWSHEEN ST & OLIVER ST  
6 6:51  PATTEN RD & JOANNE DR  
7 6:52  PATTEN RD & CHESTER ST  
8 6:55  HEATH ST & PALM/EDISON  
9 6:56  BEECH ST & COOLIDGE ST  

10 6:57  BEECH ST & SYCAMORE DR  
11 6:59  BEECH ST & OXFORD RD  
12 7:00  480 FOSTER RD  
13 7:01  FOSTER RD & MARIE ST  
14 7:02  FOSTER RD & TERM TER  
15 7:03  FOSTER RD & KEVIN ST  
16 7:04  FOSTER RD & EASEMENT RD  
17 7:05  FOSTER RD & ROCKY AVE  
18 7:06  FOSTER RD & DAVIS RD  
19 7:09  FOSTER RD & VIRGINIA RD  
20 7:10  FOSTER RD & LINWOOD AVE  
21 7:11  FOSTER RD & COLONIAL DR  
22 7:12  FOSTER RD & CHANDLER ST  
23 7:13  CHANDLER ST & JOHN ST  
24 7:14  CHANDLER ST & EUCLID RD  
25 7:15  CHANDLER ST & JOHN E SMITH DR  
26 7:16  CHANDLER ST & GRASSHOPPER LN  
27 7:20  TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: TMHS 16    
BUS #: 16      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:29  SHAWSHEEN ST & MOHAWK & OLD SHAWSHEEN  
2 6:30  SHAWSHEEN ST & OLD SHAWSHEEN ST  
3 6:31  SHAWSHEEN ST & APACHE WAY (top of hill)  
4 6:32  SHAWSHEEN ST & MILL ST  
5 6:36  SHAWSHEEN ST & ROCKVALE CIR  
6 6:37  SHAWSHEEN ST & TRUMAN AVE  
7 6:38  SHAWSHEEN ST & BALLARD RD  
8 6:39  SHAWSHEEN ST & LEVEL LN  
9 6:40  VALE ST & BRADFORD RD  

10 6:41  VALE ST & OLD STAGECOACH RD  
11 6:42  125 VALE ST  
12 6:45  TEWKSBURY ST & VALEWOOD CIR  
13 6:48  1072 EAST ST  
14 6:49  LESTON ST & EAST ST  
15 6:51  928 EAST ST  
16 6:52  LESTON ST & CARTER ST  
17 6:55  WHITTEMORE ST & WHITTEMORE WOODS  
18 6:56  212 WHITTEMORE ST  
19 6:57  2 LOWE ST  
20 6:58  20 LOWE ST  
21 6:59  LOWE ST & STARR AVE  
22 7:01  STARR AVE & MITCHELL G DR  
23 7:02  STARR AVE & MARTHA AVE  
24 7:05  EAST ST & ROYAL CREST CIR  
25 7:06  EAST ST & YORKSHIRE DR  
26 7:07  690-693 EAST ST  
27 7:10  CHANDLER ST & JAY ST  
28 7:12  HELVETIA ST & JAMES ST  
29 7:13  HELVETIA & ROBINSON AVE  
30 7:15  TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: TMHS 18    
BUS #: 18      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:44  120 NO. BILLERICA RD  
2 6:45  NO. BILLERICA RD & JAMES AVE  
3 6:46  N BILLERICA RD & MEADOWLANDS CT  
4 6:47  NO BILLERICA RD & PARK AVE  
5 6:48  550 WOBURN ST  
6 6:51  553/630 ROGERS ST (WEDGEWOOD RD)  
7 6:52  ROGERS ST & PINTA DR  
8 6:53  362 WHIPPLE RD  
9 6:54  WHIPPLE RD & WINDSOR DR  

10 6:55  WHIPPLE RD & FARWOOD RD  
11 6:56  MARSTON ST & RICE RD  
12 6:57  MARSTON ST & VAN BUREN RD  
13 6:58  MARSTON ST & CHAPMAN RD  
14 6:59  203 CHAPMAN RD  
15 7:00  CHAPMAN RD & JEFFERSON RD  
16 7:02  OAK ST & BERKELEY ST  
17 7:03  POND ST & SAVILLE ST  
18 7:04  POND ST & APRIL'S WAY  
19 7:05  PINE ST & MAUREEN DR  
20 7:06  226 PINE ST  
21 7:07  1143-1163 WHIPPLE RD  
22 7:08  CHANDLER ST & RAYMOND ST  
23 7:09  1023 CHANDLER ST  
24 7:10  CHANDLER ST & DONNA DR  
25 7:11  1106 CHANDLER  
26 7:12  1123 CHANDLER ST  
27 7:14  WHIPPLE RD & CHAMPION ST  
28 7:15  WHIPPLE RD & AVON ST  
29 7:16  1280/1284 WHIPPLE RD  
30 7:17  WHIPPLE RD & DELEHANTY DR  
31 7:19  WHIPPLE RD & FERNCROFT RD  
32 7:20  TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: TMHS 19    
BUS #: 19      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:29  SHAWSHEEN ST & WAYSIDE RD  
2 6:30  SHAWSHEEN ST & PINEWOLD AVE  
3 6:31  SHAWSHEEN ST & ALGONQUIN DR  
4 6:32  BRIDGE ST & HILLSIDE RD  
5 6:40  SOUTH ST & FIELDSTONE CIR  
6 6:44  SOUTH ST & MOONLIGHT DR  
7 6:45  SOUTH ST & JENNIES WAY  
8 6:46  SOUTH ST & ROUNSEVELL RD  
9 6:48  SOUTH ST & MORNINGSIDE DR  

10 6:49  SOUTH ST & REGINA S DR  
11 6:52  SOUTH ST & BEMIS CIR  
12 6:55  SOUTH ST & PACE RD  
13 6:57  PRINGLE ST & BALDWIN ST  
14 6:58  COUNTY RD & POMFRET RD  
15 6:59  108 COUNTY RD  
16 7:01  SALEM RD & WINTERBERRY LN  
17 7:02  SALEM RD & PHILLIPS RD  
18 7:03  SALEM RD & OAKLAND AVE  
19 7:04  SOUTH ST & COLUMBIA RD  
20 7:05  SOUTH ST & CRAWFORD DR  
21 7:06  SOUTH ST & BROOK ST/WILSON RD  
22 7:07  HILL ST & SUNSET RD  
23 7:08  2020 MAIN ST  
24 7:13  PLEASANT ST & DEWEY ST  
25 7:15  TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: TMHS 2    
BUS #: 2      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:40  770 NORTH ST  
2 6:41  NORTH ST & NORTHGATE RD  
3 6:42  NORTH ST & PROSPECT HILL DR  
4 6:43  NORTH ST & CATAMOUNT RD  
5 6:44  NORTH ST & LIVINGSTON ST  
6 6:45  375 - 399 NORTH ST  
7 6:46  355 NORTH ST  
8 6:47  NORTH ST & MULBERRY WAY  
9 6:48  216 NORTH ST  

10 6:49  NORTH ST & QUAIL RUN  
11 6:50  88 NORTH ST  
12 6:51  36 EAST ST (PU ON NORTH ST)  
13 6:52  60 EAST ST  
14 6:53  173 EAST ST  
15 6:55  LEE ST & FARMER AVE  
16 6:56  24 EAST ST  
17 6:57  11 OLD BOSTON RD  
18 6:58  OLD BOSTON RD & ARCHSTONE AVE  
19 6:59  MAIN ST & NELSON AVE  
20 7:00  MARSHALL ST & NELSON AVE  
21 7:01  MARSHALL ST & MAC DR  
22 7:02  MARSHALL ST & TERRAMOR DR  
23 7:03  MARSHALL ST & CATHERWOOD RD  
24 7:05  TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: TMHS 20    
BUS #: 20      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:41  KENDALL RD & ROPER LN  
2 6:42  155 KENDALL RD  
3 6:43  171 & 167 KENDALL RD  
4 6:44  KENDALL RD & BRENTWOOD RD  
5 6:45  KENDALL RD & LANCASTER DR  
6 6:46  KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD  
7 6:47  529 KENDALL RD  
8 6:48  KENDALL RD & LEIGHTON LN  
9 6:49  KENDALL RD & CARDIGAN RD  

10 6:50  KENDALL RD & WILLIAM G DR  
11 6:54  PINNACLE ST & BLIGH ST  
12 6:55  PINNACLE ST & JUDIQUE ST  
13 6:58  PINNACLE ST & LANCASTER DR  
14 6:59  LIVINGSTON ST & KATIES WAY/NOLAN CT  
15 7:00  LIVINGSTON ST & CHANDLER ST  
16 7:03  LIVINGSTON ST & POND VIEW LN  
17 7:04  MAIN ST & PINEWOOD RD  
18 7:05  MAIN ST & 1ST TANGLEWOOD RD  
19 7:06  MAIN ST & TANGLEWOOD AVE  
20 7:07  MAIN ST & VILLA ROMA DR  
21 7:08  MAIN ST & VICTOR DR  
22 7:09  MAIN ST & ELAINA MILLARD WAY  
23 7:10  1426 MAIN ST  
24 7:11  1360 MAIN ST  
25 7:12  MAIN ST & ORCHARD ST  
26 7:15  TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: TMHS 21    
BUS #: 21      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:42  TRULL RD & GUILE AVE  
2 6:43  TRULL RD & WHITED AVE  
3 6:44  310 TRULL RD  
4 6:45  152 TRULL RD  
5 6:46  TRULL RD & BELLVUE RD  
6 6:47  TRULL RD & OLD MAIN ST  
7 6:49  OLD MAIN ST @ INDIAN STATUE  
8 6:51  40 Pike St  
9 6:52  PIKE ST & FOX RUN DR (BOTH)  

10 6:54  300 ROGERS ST  
11 6:55  349 Rogers St  
12 6:56  ROGERS ST & ANDREA DR/BABICZ RD  
13 6:57  WHIPPLE RD & BOPETE LN  
14 6:58  WHIPPLE RD & WELLS DR  
15 6:59  WHIPPLE RD & DOHERTY WAY  
16 7:00  WHIPPLE RD & SESAME ST  
17 7:01  WHIPLE RD & O'LOUGHLIN DR  
18 7:03  ASTLE ST & ROLLING MEADOW RD  
19 7:04  196 ASTLE ST  
20 7:06  MAIN ST & KENNEDY RD  
21 7:07  592 MAIN ST  
22 7:09  ROGERS ST & SECOR WAY  
23 7:10  ROGERS ST & MCNEIL WAY  
24 7:11  ROGER ST & KENNEDY RD  
25 7:14  MARSTON ST & WINDSOR DR  
26 7:15  MASRSTON ST & CINNAMON CIR  
27 7:16  667-668 WHIPPLE RD  
28 7:17  758 WHIPPLE RD  
29 7:18  765 WHIPPLE RD  
30 7:20  TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: TMHS 23    
BUS #: 23      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:40  RADCLIFF & RADCLIFF (AMES POND)  
2 6:42  1910 ANDOVER ST  
3 6:43  ANDOVER ST & PAULIES WAY (2ND)  
4 6:44  ANDOVER ST & DEERING DR  
5 6:45  1414 ANDOVER ST  
6 6:46  ANDOVER ST & SHERIDAN LN  
7 6:47  ANDOVER ST & GREENMEADOW DR  
8 6:48  ANDOVER ST & PLUNKETT WAY  
9 6:49  ANDOVER ST & TRULL RD  

10 6:50  ANDOVER ST & LONGMEADOW RD  
11 6:51  ANDOVER ST & COONEY RD  
12 6:52  ANDOVER ST & BLACKSMITH LN  
13 6:53  1075 ANDOVER ST  
14 6:54  ANDOVER ST & SANDPIPER LN  
15 6:56  342 CLARK RD  
16 6:58  RIVER RD & MERRIMACK MEADOWS LN  
17 6:59  105 RIVER RD  
18 7:00  134 RIVER RD  
19 7:01  RIVER RD & YORKIE WAY  
20 7:02  267 RIVER RD  
21 7:03  RIVER  RD & HOOD RD  
22 7:04  RIVER RD & TRULL RD  
23 7:05  RIVER RD & MOUNT JOY DR  
24 7:06  RIVER RD & MINUTEMAN WAY  
25 7:07  429 RIVER RD  
26 7:08  487 RIVER RD  
27 7:09  FISKE ST & CHIVAS CIR  
28 7:10  FISKE ST & MAPLEWOOD RD  
29 7:11  FISKE ST & SCOTLAND DR  
30 7:12  FISKE ST & WOODCREST RD  
31 7:13  NORTH ST & INTERNATIONAL PL  
32 7:18  TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL  



       
Trip Summary     

       
Trip: TMHS 8    
BUS #: 8      

STOP TIME  LOCATION    
1 6:45  MAIN ST & DECAROLIS DR  
2 6:46  2230 MAIN ST  
3 6:48  SOUTH ST & MCLAREN RD (AT CHURCH)  
4 6:49  SOUTH ST & BROWN ST  
5 6:50  STATE ST & HOOVER RD  
6 6:52  VERNON ST & MAPLEWOOD AVE  
7 6:53  VERNON ST & ST MARYS RD  
8 6:56  Fitz Ter & Lake St  
9 6:57  LAKE ST & WARREN RD  

10 6:58  BAY STATE RD & LAKEVIEW AVE  
11 6:59  81 SOUTH ST  
12 7:00  SOUTH ST & FRANKLIN ST  
13 7:01  199/214 SOUTH ST  
14 7:02  BROWN ST & WOLCOTT ST  
15 7:03  BROWN ST & ARKANSAS RD  
16 7:04  BROWN ST & ALABAMA RD  
17 7:05  BROWN ST & CABOT RD  
18 7:07  1548 WHIPPLE RD  
19 7:10  CHANDLER ST & SANDALWOOD CIR  
20 7:11  CHANDLER ST & INDIAN HILL RD  
21 7:12  PINE ST & HENRY J DR  
22 7:13  150 PINE ST  
23 7:15  TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL  

   


